
Ruppenthal F./Hellwig F.

Risch T./Maxmini T.

Hey T./Emrich L.

Jung E./Fritz M.

Bansal A./Koch F.

Essig N./Ewert Y.

Freilos

Jain S./Sauter E.

Ruppenthal F./Hellwig F.

Jung E./Fritz M.

Bansal A./Koch F.

Jain S./Sauter E.

Ruppenthal F./Hellwig F.

Jain S./Sauter E.

FinaleHalbfinaleViertelfinale

8:11, 7:11, 14:16

11:2, 7:11, 11:4, 11:2

7:11, 7:11, 6:11

11:9, 13:11, 7:11, 11:8

7:11, 15:17, 7:11

11:9, 10:12, 11:5, 7:11, 11:7

Turnier:
Klasse: Schüler B Doppel

Regionsmeisterschaften Jugend
Datum:11.11.2012 / Idar-Oberstein

Endrunde
KO System

TV Oberstein

TV Oberstein

TV Oberstein

TuS Waldböckelheim / TTSG Oberreidenba

Idarer Turnverein / TV Oberstein

TTC Grün-Weiss Kirn

Idarer Turnverein

Idarer Turnverein / TV Oberstein

Idarer Turnverein

TV Oberstein

TuS Waldböckelheim / TTSG Oberreidenba

TV Oberstein

Idarer Turnverein

3

1

0

3

3

2

3

1

0

3

0

3


